Tournament name Aastaloputurniir 2022 - Naiste Esiliiga turniir - 29.12.2022
Home team Tallinna FC Flora Il
Away team Tartu JK Tammeka Il
Score 7-1
Match date 29/12/2022 13:54
Venue Kalevi Spordihall
Players

Tallinna FC Flora 1l
#3 Annemai Lutter
#4 Eva Martinson
#12 Ksenija Jerofejeva
#22 Carolyn Eismann
#27 Elis Soodla

#29 Sabiine Eliise Nurmse
#32 Eleri Parna

#33 Karina Kuraksina
#36 Karolin Ulmre
#39 Keit Reitel

#42 Annika Krass

#43 Olivia Paet

#82 Birgit Joll

Tartu JK Tammeka Il
#1 Maarja Punak

#2 Lisette Laanemae
#6 Emilia Vaher

#8 Kaisa Kamenik
#9 Marie Rahel Lail
#10 Gettrin Saks
#13 Karmen Goldin
#15 Marilin Letta
#17 Katriin Rodi

#18 Triin Ojasaar

#25 Indra Raja

trniir.ee



Match events

Time
2:20
3:26
4:49
6:49
9:24
9:39
10:48
13:31

15:00

Event
Goal

Goal

Goal

Goal

Yellow Card
Goal

Goal

Goal

Goal

Team name
Tallinna FC Flora I
Tallinna FC Flora Il
Tallinna FC Flora Il
Tallinna FC Flora
Tallinna FC Flora Il
Tartu JK Tammeka Il
Tallinna FC Flora Il
Tallinna FC Flora

Tallinna FC Flora Il

Player name

[#43] Olivia Paet
[#27] Elis Soodla
[#36] Karolin Ulmre
[#33] Karina Kuraksina
[#4] Eva Martinson
[#17] Katriin Rodi
[#33] Karina Kuraksina
[#27] Elis Soodla

[#39] Keit Reitel



